
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

April, 2018

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 4,985 0 0 3,177 0 1,467 0 0

Allegany 664 0 0 0 126 383 0 0

Broome 2,886 0 0 130 0 780 1,876 0

Cattaraugus 1,362 0 0 0 274 828 0 0

Cayuga 1,635 0 0 0 0 949 564 0

Chautauqua 2,017 0 0 0 177 1,710 0 0

Chemung 988 0 0 0 0 608 321 0

Chenango 1,035 0 0 22 0 643 330 0

Clinton 1,489 0 0 0 0 1,101 346 0

Columbia 1,383 0 0 675 0 649 0 0

Cortland 1,089 0 0 0 0 778 283 0

Delaware 685 0 0 66 0 476 143 0

Dutchess 5,082 0 0 139 0 2,940 0 0

Erie 12,224 0 0 0 1,697 3,952 11 0

Essex 854 0 0 30 0 549 257 0

Franklin 771 0 0 0 0 487 284 0

Fulton 1,469 0 0 243 0 1,169 52 0

Genesee 1,079 0 0 0 23 762 0 0

Greene 947 0 0 446 0 460 0 0

Hamilton 92 0 0 0 0 73 19 0

Herkimer 1,804 0 0 28 0 1,377 389 0

Jefferson 1,923 0 0 0 0 239 951 0

Lewis 794 0 0 0 0 258 435 0

Livingston 1,107 0 0 0 0 280 734 0

Madison 1,301 0 0 0 0 761 456 0

Monroe 13,642 0 0 0 0 1,681 10,494 0

Montgomery 1,246 0 0 334 0 862 50 0

Nassau 30,403 1,450 6,271 0 0 7,858 0 4,701

Niagara 3,475 0 0 0 42 2,585 0 0

Oneida 4,927 0 0 31 0 3,132 1,497 0

Onondaga 8,032 0 0 0 0 4,410 2,208 0

Ontario 2,453 0 0 0 0 272 2,035 0

Orange 8,996 1,582 0 89 0 4,698 0 0

Orleans 835 0 0 0 80 469 286 0

Oswego 2,605 0 0 0 0 1,703 453 0

Otsego 1,197 0 0 134 0 626 437 0

Putnam 1,888 0 445 0 0 1,338 0 0

Rensselaer 2,866 0 0 1,917 0 782 0 0

Rockland 12,209 569 0 0 0 9,402 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,846 0 0 0 0 844 746 0

Saratoga 4,380 0 0 2,422 0 1,760 0 0

Schenectady 3,540 0 0 1,609 0 1,746 0 0

Schoharie 595 0 0 406 0 189 0 0

Schuyler 341 0 0 0 0 214 127 0

Seneca 586 0 0 0 0 115 439 0

Steuben 1,539 0 0 0 0 872 666 0

Suffolk 38,354 3,681 3,876 0 0 9,403 0 8,447

Sullivan 1,393 0 0 0 0 654 0 0

Tioga 850 0 0 69 0 422 328 0

Tompkins 1,370 0 0 0 0 695 491 0

Ulster 3,698 0 0 201 0 2,240 0 0

Warren 1,579 0 0 325 0 1,177 0 0

Washington 1,833 0 0 549 0 1,261 0 0

Wayne 2,458 0 0 0 0 391 2,012 0

Westchester 15,223 1,357 1,886 0 0 4,205 0 0

Wyoming 887 0 0 0 229 643 0 0

Yates 483 0 0 0 0 62 421 0

Bronx 19,553 1,917 1,750 0 0 3,044 0 6,899

Kings 51,659 694 12,095 0 0 8,634 0 9,349

New York 10,103 612 1,757 0 0 1,802 0 3,299

Queens 52,869 1,337 9,911 0 0 11,529 0 12,248

Richmond 7,197 35 2,701 0 0 2,442 0 783

Total 366,775 13,234 40,692 13,042 2,648 117,841 30,141 45,726

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

April, 2018

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 4,985 0 0 0 171 0 104 0 66

Allegany 664 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 0

Broome 2,886 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,362 0 0 0 0 0 0 260 0

Cayuga 1,635 0 0 0 0 0 122 0 0

Chautauqua 2,017 0 0 0 0 0 9 121 0

Chemung 988 0 0 0 0 0 59 0 0

Chenango 1,035 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0

Clinton 1,489 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0

Columbia 1,383 0 0 0 45 0 14 0 0

Cortland 1,089 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0

Delaware 685 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 5,082 0 0 0 1,568 0 0 0 435

Erie 12,224 0 4,744 0 0 0 0 1,729 91

Essex 854 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Franklin 771 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,469 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Genesee 1,079 0 0 0 248 0 46 0 0

Greene 947 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,804 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Jefferson 1,923 0 0 0 80 0 653 0 0

Lewis 794 0 0 0 23 0 78 0 0

Livingston 1,107 0 0 0 93 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,301 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0

Monroe 13,642 0 0 0 932 0 465 70 0

Montgomery 1,246 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 30,403 1,860 0 0 0 0 8,078 0 185

Niagara 3,475 0 692 0 0 0 138 0 18

Oneida 4,927 0 0 0 42 0 225 0 0

Onondaga 8,032 0 0 0 0 750 664 0 0

Ontario 2,453 0 0 0 89 0 34 23 0

Orange 8,996 0 0 0 1,999 0 393 0 235

Orleans 835 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,605 0 0 0 0 112 337 0 0

Otsego 1,197 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,888 0 0 0 105 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,866 0 0 0 103 0 26 0 38

Rockland 12,209 0 0 0 1,227 0 673 0 338

St. Lawrence 1,846 0 0 0 0 0 256 0 0

Saratoga 4,380 0 0 0 198 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,540 0 0 0 162 0 0 0 23

Schoharie 595 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 341 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 586 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0

Steuben 1,539 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Suffolk 38,354 1,720 0 0 0 0 11,227 0 0

Sullivan 1,393 0 0 0 739 0 0 0 0

Tioga 850 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0

Tompkins 1,370 0 0 0 0 184 0 0 0

Ulster 3,698 0 0 0 976 0 98 0 183

Warren 1,579 0 0 0 47 0 30 0 0

Washington 1,833 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,458 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 0

Westchester 15,223 844 0 0 6,037 0 894 0 0

Wyoming 887 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0

Yates 483 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 19,553 630 0 3,828 0 0 932 0 553

Kings 51,659 1,218 0 4,718 0 0 14,258 0 693

New York 10,103 568 0 1,039 0 0 797 0 229

Queens 52,869 2,756 0 7,345 0 0 6,195 0 1,548

Richmond 7,197 297 0 80 0 0 859 0 0

Total 366,775 9,893 5,436 17,010 14,948 1,074 48,081 2,373 4,636

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


